
 

Date Fajar Duhar ** Asr ** Maghrib Isha

Mon  Jan 02 - Sun Jan 08 7:00 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:40 PM 8:00 PM
Mon Jan 09 - Sun Jan 15 7:00 AM 1:00 PM 4:15 PM 5:50 PM 8:00 PM
Mon Jan 16 - Sun Jan 22 6:50 AM 1:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:55 PM 8:00 PM
Mon Jan 23- Sun Jan 29 6:50 AM 1:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:05 PM 8:00 PM
Mon Jan 30 - Sun Feb 05 6:50 AM 1:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:10 PM 8:00 PM
Mon Feb 06  Sun Feb 12 6:40 AM 1:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:20 PM 8:00 PM
Mon Feb 13 - Sun Feb 19 6:30 AM 1:00 PM 4:45 PM 6:30 PM 8:00 PM
Mon Feb 20 - Sun Feb 26 6:30 AM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:35 PM 8:00 PM
Mon Feb 27 - Sun Mar 05 6:20 AM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:45 PM 8:00 PM
Mon Mar 06 - Sat Mar 11 6:10 AM 1:00 PM 5:15 PM 6:50 PM 8:15 PM
Sun Mar 12 - Sun Mar 19 7:00 AM 2:00 PM 6:15 PM 8:00 PM 9:15 PM
Mon Mar 20 - Thurs Mar 22 6:50 AM 2:00 PM 6:30 PM 8:05 PM 9:30 PM
First 10 days of Ramadan 6:40 AM 2:00 PM 6:30 PM 5 mins. after Adhan    9:30 PM
Middle 10 days of Ramadan 6:30 AM 2:00 PM 6:30 PM 5 mins. after Adhan    9:45 PM
Last 9-10 days of Ramadan 6:20 AM 2:00 PM 6:30 PM 5 mins. after Adhan    10:00 PM
Sat Apr 22 - Sun Apr 23 6:10 AM 2:00 PM 6:30 PM 8:35 PM 10:00 PM
Mon Apr 24 - Sun Apr 30 6:00 AM 2:00 PM 6:30 PM 8:40 PM 10:15 PM
Mon May 01 - Sun May 07 5:45 AM 2:00 PM 6:45 PM 8:45 PM 10:15 PM
Mon May 08 - Sun May 14 5:45 AM 2:00 PM 6:45 PM 8:55 PM 10:30 PM
Mon May 15 - Sun May 21 5:45 AM 2:00 PM 6:45 PM 9:00 PM 10:30 PM
Mon May 22 - Sun May 28 5:15 AM 2:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:05 PM 10:40 PM
Mon May 29 - Sun June 04 5:00 AM 2:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:10 PM 10:50 PM
Mon Jun 05 - Sun Jun 11 5:00 AM 2:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:15 PM 11:00 PM
Mon Jun 12 - Sun Jun 18 5:30 AM 2:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:20 PM 11:00 PM
Mon Jun 19 - Sun Jun 25 5:30 AM 2:00 PM 7:15 PM 9:20 PM 11:00 PM
Mon Jun 26 - Sun Jul 02 5:30 AM 2:00 PM 7:15 PM 9:20 PM 11:00 PM
Mon Jul 03 - Sun Jul 09 5:30 AM 2:00 PM 7:15 PM 9:20 PM 11:00 PM
Mon Jul 10 - Sun Jul 16 5:45 AM 2:00 PM 7:15 PM 9:20 PM 11:00 PM
Mon Jul 17 - Sun Jul 23 5:45 AM 2:00 PM 7:15 PM 9:15 PM 10:40 PM
Mon Jul 24 - Sun Jul 30 5:45 AM 2:00 PM 7:15 PM 9:10 PM 10:40 PM
Mon Jul 31 - Sun Aug 06 5:45 AM 2:00 PM 7:15 PM 9:05 PM 10:30 PM
Mon Aug 07 - Sun Aug 13 5:45 AM 2:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:55 PM 10:30 PM
Mon Aug 14 - Sun Aug 20 5:45 AM 2:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:45 PM 10:20 PM
Mon Aug 21 - Sun Aug 27 6:00 AM 2:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:35 PM 10:10 PM
Mon Aug 28 - Sun Sep 3 6:00 AM 2:00 PM 6:45 PM 8:25 PM 10:00 PM
Mon Sep 04 - Sun Sep 10 6:10 AM 2:00 PM 6:45 PM 8:15 PM 9:40 PM
Mon Sep 11 - Sun Sep 17 6:20 AM 2:00 PM 6:30 PM 8:05 PM 9:30 PM
Mon Sep 18 - Sun Sep 24 6:30 AM 2:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:55 PM 9:15 PM
Mon Sep 25 - Sun Oct 01 6:30 AM 2:00 PM 6:15 PM 7:40 PM 9:00 PM
Mon Oct 02 - Sun Oct 08 6:40 AM 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 9:00 PM
Mon Oct 09 - Sun Oct 15 6:50 AM 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:20 PM 8:45 PM
Mon Oct 16 - Sun Oct 22 6:50 AM 2:00 PM 5:45 PM 7:10 PM 8:45 PM
Mon Oct 23 - Sun Oct 29 7:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:45 PM 7:00 PM 8:30 PM
Mon Oct 30 - Sat Nov 04 7:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:50 PM 8:30 PM
Sun Nov 05 - Sun Nov 12 6:15 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:40 PM 8:00 PM
Mon Nov 13 - Sun Nov 19 6:30 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:35 PM 8:00 PM
Mon Nov 20 - Sun Nov 26 6:30 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 8:00 PM
Mon Nov 27 - Sun Dec 03 6:40 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:25 PM 8:00 PM
Mon Dec 04 - Sun Dec 10 6:40 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:25 PM 8:00 PM
Mon Dec 11 - Sun Dec 17 6:50 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:25 PM 8:00 PM
Mon Dec 18 - Sun Dec 24 6:50 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:25 PM 8:00 PM
Mon Dec 25 - Sun Dec 31 7:00 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 8:00 PM

2023

1st Jumma 1:30p - 2:00p  
2nd Jumma 2:30p - 

2:45p 

Al Salam Foundation
9551 Valparaiso Court,       
Indianapolis, IN 46268 Iqama Schedule

Jumu'ah I: 1:55 PM
Jumu'ah II: 4:55 PM
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Jumu'ah II: 4:30 PM - 4:45 PM
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Jumu'ah I: 1:30 PM -  1:55 PM
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